
King County Superior Court

Date From: 1/6/2026 -  Date To: 1/6/2026 Report Date:  01-05-2026

Motion Calendar

Event Date:  01/06/2026 Location:  KNT
No Time Trial Date Exp Case # Def Name UCN Ord Event 

Sub
Othe
r

CS Int Sch Primary Chg DPA Defense Atty Arr. Date Notes

1 8:30AM 01/21/2026 23-1-04109-3 BEASLEY, 
DAVID M.

UCN:
10391891
CCN:
1716789

Bench 
warrant 
quash

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION 
OF FIREARMS

LAM, TUYEN T. NICASTRO, 
GRAHAM

08/07/202
4

2 8:30AM 03/02/2026 03/09/2026 25-1-06993-8 CHEY, BORITH UCN:
10491318
CCN:
1818258

OUT ASSAULT-3 
BODILY HARM

MATTO, JAGJIT 12/08/202
5

Surrender 
of 
Weapons

OH  : 01/15/2026

3 8:30AM 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 24-1-05474-6 LAUER, DANIEL 
L.

UCN:
11909671
CCN:
1926282

Yes Motion 
to 
discharg
e

IN POSSESSION 
OF STOLEN 
VEHICLE

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

10/14/202
4

OH  : 01/22/2026

4 8:30AM 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-07087-1 LAUER, DANIEL 
L.

UCN:
11909671
CCN:
1926282

Motion 
to 
discharg
e

IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

SOTO, 
ROLANDO

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

07/28/202
5

OH  : 01/22/2026 25-1-07086-3* RUSSELL, KAYLA

5 8:30AM 03/09/2026 04/08/2026 25-1-07723-0 LAUER, DANIEL 
L.

UCN:
11909671
CCN:
1926282

Motion 
to 
discharg
e

IN ESCAPE 2ND 
DEGREE - 
ESCAPE 
CUSTODY

SAWANI, 
MOHAMED

09/04/202
5

OH  : 01/22/2026

6 8:30AM 04/13/2026 05/13/2026 25-1-06280-1 MAISONET, 
PATRICK S.

UCN:
10656397
CCN:
1921710

Yes IN RESIDENTIAL 
BURGLARY

PRO SE 09/15/202
5

RE: Franks 
motion 
schedulin
g

1
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r
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OH  : 03/02/2026

MOT  : 01/30/2026

7 8:30AM 03/02/2026 04/01/2026 23-1-03669-3 POTTS, JAKARI 
D.

UCN:
10654118
CCN:
1789516

Motion 
to 
discharg
e

OUT UNLAWFUL 
POSSESSION 
OF FIREARMS

MARTIN, KYLE 
R.

ITANI, WISSAM 
I.

12/28/202
3

OH  : 01/30/2026

8 8:30AM 02/23/2026 03/25/2026 25-1-03377-1 WALTON, 
JOSHUA L.

UCN:
11990797
CCN:

Yes Motion 
to 
discharg
e

IN ASSAULT-2 
DEADLY 
WEAPON

MANN, TRAVIS 
S.

09/11/202
5

OH  : 01/14/2026

2


